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Selection and ordering data

For contactor Rated control supply 
voltage Us

Screw connection Cage Clamp connection Weight 
approx.

Order No. List
Price $

Order No. List
Price $

Size
Type kg

Coils · AC operation

S3 3RT10 44 24 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AB01 3RT19 44-5AB02 0.130
42 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AD01 3RT19 44-5AD02
48 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AH01 3RT19 44-5AH02

110 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AF01 3RT19 44-5AF02
230 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AP01 3RT19 44-5AP02
400 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 44-5AV01 3RT19 44-5AV02
24 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AC21 3RT19 44-5AC22
42 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AD21 3RT19 44-5AD22
48 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AH21 3RT19 44-5AH22

110 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AG21 3RT19 44-5AG22
208 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT1944-5AM21 3RT1944-5AM22
220 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AN21 3RT19 44-5AN22
230 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AL21 3RT19 44-5AL22
110 V, 50 Hz/120 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AK61 3RT19 44-5AK62
220 V, 50 Hz/240 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AP61 3RT19 44-5AP62
277 V, 60 Hz 3RT1944-5AU61 3RT1944-5AU62
480 V, 60 Hz 3RT1944-5AV61 3RT1944-5AV62
600 V, 60 Hz 3RT1944-5AT61 3RT1944-5AT62
100 V, 50/60 Hz/110 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AG61 3RT19 44-5AG62
200 V, 50/60 Hz/220 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AN61 3RT19 44-5AN62
400 V, 50/60 Hz/440 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 44-5AR61 3RT19 44-5AR62

3RT10 45, 24 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AB01 3RT19 45-5AB02 0.130
3RT10 46, 42 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AD01 3RT19 45-5AD02
3RT13 4 ., 48 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AH01 3RT19 45-5AH02
3RT14 46 110 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AF01 3RT19 45-5AF02

230 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AP01 3RT19 45-5AP02
400 V, 50 Hz 3RT19 45-5AV01 3RT19 45-5AV02
24 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AC21 3RT19 45-5AC22
42 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AD21 3RT19 45-5AD22
48 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AH21 3RT19 45-5AH22

110 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AG21 3RT19 45-5AG22
208 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT1945-5AM21 3RT1945-5AM22
220 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AN21 3RT19 45-5AN22
230 V, 50/60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AL21 3RT19 45-5AL22
110 V, 50 Hz/120 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AK61 3RT19 45-5AK62
220 V, 50 Hz/240 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AP61 3RT19 45-5AP62
277 V, 60 Hz 3RT1945-5AU61 3RT1945-5AU62
480 V, 60 Hz 3RT1945-5AV61 3RT1945-5AV62
600 V, 60 Hz 3RT1945-5AT61 3RT1945-5AT62
100 V, 50/60 Hz/110 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AG61 3RT19 45-5AG62
200 V, 50/60 Hz/220 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AN61 3RT19 45-5AN62
400 V, 50/60 Hz/440 V, 60 Hz 3RT19 45-5AR61 3RT19 45-5AR62

Coils · DC operation

S2 3RT10 3 .,
3RT13 3 .,
3RT15 3 .

24 V 3RT19 34-5BB41 3RT19 34-5BB42 0.558
42 V 3RT19 34-5BD41 3RT19 34-5BD42
48 V 3RT19 34-5BW41 3RT19 34-5BW42
60 V 3RT19 34-5BE41 3RT19 34-5BE42

110 V 3RT19 34-5BF41 3RT19 34-5BF42
125 V 3RT19 34-5BG41 3RT19 34-5BG42
220 V 3RT19 34-5BM41 3RT19 34-5BM42
230 V 3RT19 34-5BP41 3RT19 34-5BP42

S3 3RT10 4 .,
3RT13 4 .,
3RT14 4 .

24 V 3RT19 44-5BB41 3RT19 44-5BB42 0.916
42 V 3RT19 44-5BD41 3RT19 44-5BD42
48 V 3RT19 44-5BW41 3RT19 44-5BW42
60 V 3RT19 44-5BE41 3RT19 44-5BE42

110 V 3RT19 44-5BF41 3RT19 44-5BF42
125 V 3RT19 44-5BG41 3RT19 44-5BG42
220 V 3RT19 44-5BM41 3RT19 44-5BM42
230 V 3RT19 44-5BP41 3RT19 44-5BP42

3RT19 44-5A . 01

3RT19 45-5A . 01

3RT19 45-5AP02

3RT19 44-5BM42
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